
SAP CONTRACT AMENDMENT

Kalpana Pillai, Assistant Director –
Enterprise Resource Planning

Summer Xiao, Deputy Chief Information Officer  –
Enterprise Applications/Project Management Office

July 13, 2023

1 1 1



BOTTOM LINE UP FRONT

Council Action Request
Amend contract to extend term and increase maximum spending 
authority

Vendors SAP Public Services, Inc.

Purpose

Request to amend the current SAP contract to extend the contract 
term, increase spending authority, and modify the terms and conditions 
of the agreement for continued services for the ERP Systems and 
related solutions.

Total Spending Authority 
Requested

Current  Spending Authority $22,106,523.00
Additional Spending Authority $12,891,992.54 

Term
Current Term – August 18, 2014 – August 17, 2024
New Term – August 18, 2024 – August 19, 2027

MWBE Goal 35%

Primary Department Users
All City Departments

2



Vendor Overview

3



4

Vendor Overview



City of Houston ERP 
Overview
• Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) Team 

Overview:
• The ERP team is responsible for managing SAP 

and Kronos Time & Attendance.

• ERP Modules implemented since 2006:
• Human Resources and Payroll Processing
• Financials  - Operational and Capital Budget
• Procure to Pay Warehouse/Inventory  
• Reporting 
• Success Factors – Human Capital Management
• Benefit Focus – Benefit Management
• Fieldglass – Contingent Workforce

5



City of Houston SAP Usage 
Overview by Numbers FY2023

Total Budget 
Managed

$5.7B

Total Payment 
Processed

$4.7B

Total Payroll 
Processed

$584M

Total Number of 
Employees and 

Retirees Managed 
38k

55

6



Open Finance 

7



HR One Project Success Celebration

8



CITY OF HOUSTON HUMAN CAPITAL 
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM OVERVIEW

SuccessFactors BenefitPlace

9



Summary of Current Renewals

10

SAP 
SuccessFactors: 
Human Capital 
Management 

(HCM) and Payroll 
(PY) solution

Benefit Focus: 
Employee 
Benefits 

Management

SAP Analytics 
Cloud (SAC): 
Cloud-based 

business analytics 
solution

SAP Ariba: 
Contract and 
Procurement 
management 

solution.

SAP Fieldglass: 
Contingent 
workforce 

solution currently 
used by the City

SAP ECC Maintenance: ERP backbone, operating system, and application for 
Finance, Procurement, Payroll and Human Capital Management



Financial Information

11



Q&A

12


	SAP Contract amendment
	BOTTOM LINE UP FRONT
	Vendor Overview
	Slide Number 4
	City of Houston ERP Overview
	City of Houston SAP Usage Overview by Numbers FY2023
	Open Finance 
	HR One Project Success Celebration
	City of Houston Human Capital Management system Overview
	Summary of Current Renewals
	Financial Information
	Slide Number 12

